

HIRALAL BHAKAT COLLEGE

ESTD.- 1986

NALHATI, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, PIN.- 731220
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan and Re-accredited by NAAC)
Contact No.- +91 96476 20782
Email.- hbcollege@gmail.com
Website.- www.hbcnht.edu.in

Ref No.: Date: 18-02-2023

Notice

It is hereby notified for all concerned that the Science wing of Hiralal Bhakat College is going to organize a state level seminar and a science fair in the occasion of National Science Day, 2023 on 28th February, 2023 at 11:00 am in Room No 18 and Room No 19. All are cordially requested to attend the said seminar & Science fair positively in time.

Thanking you.

Brong_

Signature, Coordinator, Science Wigs Hiralal Bhakat College Nalhati, Birbhum

Coordinator Science Wing Hiralal Bhakat College Signature, Principal Hiralal Bhakat College Nalhati, Birbhum.



